., Company Search
MadeSimple*

David Raeburn 917599627

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

Name David Raeburn Number 917599627

Postcode GL2 8JJ Address Minsterworth Court Church Lane
Minsterworth
Gloucester
England

Date of birth June 1979 Nationality British

Total current 12
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

LOW CARBON ENERGY
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
NUCLEAR TRAINING SERVICES
LIMITED

NUCLEAR CONSULTING TRAINING
LIMITED

NUCLEAR CONSULTING DIGITAL
LIMITED

NEXT GENERATION NUCLEAR
LIMITED

NEXT GEN NUCLEAR LIMITED

NG NUCLEAR LIMITED
MINSTERWORTH COURT LIMITED
NUCLEAR COMMISSIONING
SERVICES LIMITED

NUCLEAR CONTRACTORS LIMITED
NUCLEAR ENGINEERING LIMITED
NUCLEAR CONSULTING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
15288450

14587179

13876293

13876046

13521603

13521643

13521642

13300075

11579649

08411663

08411652
07185659

Company Status

Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Newly

Newly

Active - Accounts Filed

Page 1/1

App. Date Res. Date Position

16/11/2023

12/01/2023

27/01/2022

27/01/2022

20/07/2021

20/07/2021

20/07/2021

29/03/2021

20/09/2018

20/02/2013

20/02/2013
11/03/2010

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director



