Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

David Raeburn 917599627

## **Director Information**

Title Mr Honours

June 1979

Name David Raeburn Number 917599627

Postcode GL2 8JJ Address Minsterworth Court Church Lane

Minsterworth

Gloucester England

Nationality British

Total current 12

directorships

Date of birth

## **List of Current Directorships**

Company Name	Number	<b>Company Status</b>		App. Date	Res. Date	Position
LOW CARBON ENERGY	15288450	Active -	Newly	16/11/2023		Director
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED		Incorporated				
NUCLEAR TRAINING SERVICES	14587179	Active -	Newly	12/01/2023		Director
LIMITED		Incorporated				
NUCLEAR CONSULTING TRAINING	13876293	Non-Trading		27/01/2022		Director
LIMITED						
NUCLEAR CONSULTING DIGITAL	13876046	Non-Trading		27/01/2022		Director
LIMITED						
NEXT GENERATION NUCLEAR	13521603	Non-Trading		20/07/2021		Director
LIMITED						
NEXT GEN NUCLEAR LIMITED	13521643	Non-Trading		20/07/2021		Director
NG NUCLEAR LIMITED	13521642	Non-Trading		20/07/2021		Director
MINSTERWORTH COURT LIMITED	13300075	Non-Trading		29/03/2021		Director
NUCLEAR COMMISSIONING	11579649	Non-Trading		20/09/2018		Director
SERVICES LIMITED						
NUCLEAR CONTRACTORS LIMITED	08411663	Non-Trading		20/02/2013		Director
NUCLEAR ENGINEERING LIMITED	08411652	Non-Trading		20/02/2013		Director
NUCLEAR CONSULTING LIMITED	07185659	Active - Accounts File	ed	11/03/2010		Director